

Bids Results
From 04/21/2026 To 04/21/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 23064420 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Adam / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$47,800.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$42,020.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$40,716.00				Awarded
ZOMARK	\$60,022.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 04/21/2026 To 04/21/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 25066401 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Moeen / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$28,285.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$22,800.00				Apparent low bidder
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$29,224.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK	\$0.00				No response

Bids Results
From 04/21/2026 To 04/21/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 25066463 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) David / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$16,945.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$15,100.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
ZOMARK	\$16,750.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$13,152.00				Apparent low bidder
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response

Bids Results
From 04/21/2026 To 04/21/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 25066532 (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Mitra / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$24,615.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response

Bids Results
From 04/21/2026 To 04/21/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 25066725 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) David / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$23,725.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$18,608.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response